
Like us on     acebook                    419-836-3606                   29208 Millbury Rd, Millbury, OH                           

Carolyn’s Personalized Catering

All dinners include entrée, side dish, and veggie.
Dinner rolls and butt er available for 50¢ each
Desserts available for $2.00

Monday, October 2
Swiss Steak
Smashed Red Skins                                         

Monday, October 9
Country Fried Steak
Roasted Red Skins

Monday, October 16
Pork Tips with Steakhouse
Mushroom Sauce
Butt ered Noodles

Monday, October 23
Maple Bacon Glazed Ham
Scalloped Potatoes

HOT LINE 419-836-3606

Tuesday, October 3
Chicken Bacon Ranch Pasta

Tuesday, October 10
Chicken Paprikas

Tuesday, October 17
Breast of Chicken Swiss
Butt ered Red Skins

Tuesday, October 24
Fred’s Meatloaf
Mashed Potatoes

Wednesday, October 4
Stuff ed Cabbage Rolls
Mashed Potatoes

Wednesday, October 11
Peach Glazed Pork Chops
Scalloped Potatoes

Wednesday, October 18
Hot Roast Beef Sandwich
Mashed Potatoes

Wednesday, October 25
Chicken Paprikas

Thank you for supporti ng D-t-G.  Please remember us for home parti es, 
graduati ons, weddings, corporate events, picnics and funeral luncheons

Call reservations in before NOON to make sure you’re not disappointed!!

Thursday, October 5
Whiskey Beef Tips
Butt ered Noodles

Thursday, Thursday 12
Swedish Meatballs
Mashed Potatoes

Thursday, October 19
Lasagna
Tossed Salad

Thursday, October 26
Boneless Pork Chop
AuGrati n Potatoes

Delicious~Nutritious
Home-Cooked Meals 

Available 
Monday thru Thursday 4 - 6:30pm

Still only$6.50Cash or Checks Only
Gift  Certifi cates Available

October Dinner-to-Go Menu


